Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.23
1:00.46
1:01.04
1:01.05
1:01.10
1:01.18
1:01.22
1:01.31
1:01.51
1:01.53
1:02.79
1:03.22
1:04.74
1:04.85
1:04.99
1:05.01
1:05.65
1:05.97
1:06.75
1:06.76
1:06.94
1:07.82
1:09.04
1:10.58
1:11.60

1:13.10

4.40 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
547
531
531
530
528
527
524
519
519
488
478
445
443
440
440
427
421
406
406
403
387

343
329
309

Round

I T m I T I I IT I ™

Mmoo m

m m I I

-n

I

Date

01/08/18
01/08/18
06/05/19
07/05/18
07/05/18
27/05/18
04/02/18
10/03/18
30/03/18
04/02/18
18/11/17
16/07/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
14/04/17
29/05/16
14/04/17
11/03/17
29/05/16
25/03/16
16/05/15
25/03/16
16/05/15
03/04/15
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Mountbatten LC
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Surrey

Surrey
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.04
1:00.23
1:00.46
1:01.18
1:01.10
1:01.05
1:01.51
1:01.31
1:01.53
1:01.22
1:02.79
1:03.22
1:04.74
1:04.85
1:05.65
1:06.75
1:05.01
1:04.99
1:06.76
1:06.94
1:05.97
1:10.58
1:07.82
1:11.60
1:09.04
1:13.10
1:19.70
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Date

06/05/19
01/08/18
01/08/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
30/03/18
10/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
18/11/17
16/07/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
14/04/17
14/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
11/03/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
25/03/16
25/03/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
03/04/15
15/06/14
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Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
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Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey

Surrey
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth

Crawley
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