## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.23	553	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.46	547	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.04	531	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.05	531	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.10	530	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.18	528	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.22	527	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.31	524	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.51	519	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.53	519	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.79	488	F	18/11/17	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:03.22	478	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:04.74	445	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.85	443	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.99	440	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.01	440	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.65	427	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.97	421	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.75	406	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.76	406	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.94	403	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:07.82	387	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.04	367	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:10.58	343	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:11.60	329	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:13.10	309	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
right 202	200	ш	1 = 10 0 11 1	ACA Courth East Dagion Ago Crown Championships	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

Crawiey

FUITSIIIUULII IN

## Swims in Date Order

∠30

1.18.70

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.04	531	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.23	553	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.46	547	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.18	528	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.10	530	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.05	531	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.51	519	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.31	524	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.53	519	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.22	527	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.79	488	F	18/11/17	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:03.22	478	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:04.74	445	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.85	443	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.65	427	F	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.75	406	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.01	440	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.99	440	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.76	406	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:06.94	403	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.97	421	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:10.58	343	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:07.82	387	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:11.60	329	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.04	367	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:13.10	309	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:19.70	238	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS